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Caractéristiques

Référence

10009659
10009660
10009661
10009662
10009663
10009664
10009665
10009666
10009667
10009668

Consulter la fiche produit

COLLIER DE FIXATION PVC

NICOLL

Collier en polypropyléne.

21/11/2024

@ (mm)

32
40
50
80
100
110
125
140
160
200

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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